Beauce-
Sartigan

Nouvelle- o
Lotbiniere

Robert-

Appalaches

Beauce

Cliche

Total

70421

14 065

147 305

118 201

77 675

41102

303 512

158 595

218 010

80792

520117

58 096

30625

19511

183 150

266 072

203 672

127 338

664 551

4220

394

2530

14 275

55588

64 465

41565

204 779

23940

42 140

26 600

112 976

755133 $

651046 $

242868 $

149523 $

352095 $

2150665 $
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